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Women / 7 / Jr C
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ava Obenberger1748
Discover

9.375 9.700 9.7259.725 38.525
27T 6 1 2 1 

1 

Kennedy Shanks592
Olympia Hills

9.550 9.850 9.6009.425 38.425
8T 2 15T 11T 2T

2T

Olivia Bullington502
Metroplex

9.600 9.375 9.7509.700 38.425
2T 32T 2 1 2T

2T

Parker Brown590
Zenith

9.400 9.800 9.5759.600 38.375
24T 3 4 15T 4 

4 

Audrey Woodburn1390
TX Champion

9.600 9.725 9.5509.425 38.300
2T 5 15T 18T 5 

5 

Mackenzie Malveaux1008
HGA

9.600 9.525 9.5009.625 38.250
2T 15T 3 22T 6 

6 

Avery Ray1076
Champion Academy

9.425 9.650 9.6509.500 38.225
22T 7T 8 4T 7 

7 

Riley Partridge860
U.S. Gold

9.525 9.650 9.5509.450 38.175
11T 7T 10* 18T 8T

8T

Bo Arozamena542
Trevino's

9.550 9.600 9.5759.450 38.175
8T 11T 10* 15T 8T

8T

Kristen Archuleta939
DGA

9.600 9.750 9.5259.275 38.150
2T 4 26T 20T 10 

10 

Lexie Dunn850
U.S. Gold

9.425 9.450 9.6259.400 37.900
22T 22 17T 9T 11 

11 

Mizuki Maeda574
Discover

9.350 9.500 9.5009.450 37.800
30T 18T 10T 22T 12 

12 

Trinity Garza1944
River City Texas

9.100 9.500 9.6509.525 37.775
48T 18T 7 4T 13T

13T

Robbie Garcia500
Metroplex

9.450 9.400 9.3509.575 37.775
17T 26T 5 39T 13T

13T

Brynna Roscoe1408
Capital

9.650 9.650 9.2759.175 37.750
1 7T 30T 47 15 

15 

Lydia Lauritsen749
Stars

9.350 9.875 9.5008.925 37.650
30T 1 42 22T 16T

16T

Kathryn Coker2094
VIP

9.475 9.400 9.6509.125 37.650
16 26T 34 4T 16T

16T

Magan McGrady2075
TX Dreams

9.375 9.350 9.5259.400 37.650
27T 34 17T 20T 16T

16T

Molly Gallagher1071
Champion Academy

9.400 9.525 9.6509.050 37.625
24T 15T 38T 4T 19T

19T

Jaclyn Pereira2047
TX Dreams

9.300 9.600 9.4759.250 37.625
35T 11T 29 26T 19T

19T

Kourtney Wright602
AIM Athletics,Texans

9.525 9.400 9.6009.050 37.575
11T 26T 38T 11T 21 

21 

McKenna Koons2066
Legacy

9.200 9.625 9.4509.275 37.550
44T 10 26T 28T 22 

22 

Kendra Walraven2052
TX Dreams

9.300 9.300 9.6009.325 37.525
35T 35T 24T 11T 23T

23T

Lucy Botan976
United Gymnastics

9.350 9.275 9.4509.450 37.525
30T 37 10T 28T 23T

23T

Megan Rodriguez2056
Reflex

9.500 9.500 9.6508.850 37.500
13* 18T 45T 4T 25T

25T
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AARank

Allison Williams1467
Ridgewood

9.500 9.425 9.2259.350 37.500
13* 23T 21T 48 25T

25T

Natalie Tuten1363
Aerial Athletics

9.450 9.200 9.3759.475 37.500
17T 41 9 36T 25T

25T

Katie Cortese1979
Kurt Thomas

9.600 9.550 9.3758.900 37.425
2T 13T 43 36T 28T

28T

Kiley Rojas1982
Kurt Thomas

9.450 9.100 9.5009.375 37.425
17T 43T 19T 22T 28T

28T

Grace Hair2076
United Elite

9.275 9.475 9.4509.175 37.375
38T 21 30T 28T 30 

30 

Isabela Damian1928
All American TX

9.000 9.100 9.6259.550 37.275
52T 43T 6 9T 31 

31 

Allison Dudley1931
Cypress

9.200 9.425 9.1759.325 37.125
44T 23T 24T 50T 32 

32 

Sara Schuerman1940
Cypress

9.225 9.025 9.4509.375 37.075
41T 46 19T 28T 33 

33 

Lila Rigsby1739
Top Flight

9.200 9.250 9.6758.875 37.000
44T 38T 44 3 34 

34 

Caroline Gaul540
Trevino's

9.350 9.125 9.4009.075 36.950
30T 42 35T 35 35T

35T

Emily McSwain1989
Impact

9.375 9.225 9.2009.150 36.950
27T 40 33 49 35T

35T

Breyana Mims729
Mazeika's

9.350 9.400 9.3508.825 36.925
30T 26T 48 39T 37 

37 

Sydney DeDe629
Powerhouse TNT

9.300 9.400 9.5758.600 36.875
35T 26T 52T 15T 38T

38T

Lizzy Morgan1276
Beaumont

9.450 9.300 9.3758.750 36.875
17T 35T 50 36T 38T

38T

Emma Einemo2044
TX Dreams

8.900 9.050 9.4509.450 36.850
56 45 10T 28T 40 

40 

Lily Patschke1937
Cypress

8.950 9.525 9.3009.050 36.825
55 15T 38T 43T 41 

41 

Ava Pena2031
Pearland

9.500 8.850 9.1009.350 36.800
13T 48 21T 52T 42 

42 

Jaycie Foreman1205
The Rock

9.250 8.475 9.6009.275 36.600
40 55 26T 11T 43T

43T

Bailey Sherman1172
WOGA Gymnastics

9.050 9.425 9.3508.775 36.600
50T 23T 49 39T 43T

43T

Tilly Mote584
Zenith

8.750 9.400 8.9009.350 36.400
58 26T 21T 58 45 

45 

Sydney Clary1171
WOGA Gymnastics

9.400 9.550 9.3008.050 36.300
24T 13T 57 43T 46T

46T

Kayla Magee2088
TX Dreams

9.000 9.250 9.4758.575 36.300
52T 38T 54 26T 46T

46T

Brynna Halata2035
Pearland

9.550 9.000 9.1008.450 36.100
8T 47 56 52T 48T

48T

Tj Folse758
Gym Power House

9.450 8.500 9.3008.850 36.100
17T 54 45T 43T 48T

48T

Charlize Spiers1941
Cypress

9.275 8.650 9.4258.650 36.000
38T 51T 51 33T 50 

50 
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Samantha Shavlan2067
Legacy

9.575 8.675 9.1008.525 35.875
7 49T 55 52T 51 

51 

Rachel Martin1062
West Houston Gym

9.100 8.650 9.0759.025 35.850
48T 51T 41 55T 52 

52 

Abigail Unger407
K2 Academy

9.000 8.350 9.3259.075 35.750
52T 56T 35T 42 53 

53 

Grace Schneider2015
WOG

9.225 8.000 9.3009.175 35.700
41T 58 30T 43T 54 

54 

Clairey Townsend1060
West Houston Gym

9.225 9.375 9.4257.650 35.675
41T 32T 58 33T 55 

55 

Addie Poulin2033
Pearland

9.125 8.525 9.0258.850 35.525
47 53 45T 57 56 

56 

Mackenzie Toney1963
Olympic Dreams

8.800 8.350 9.1759.075 35.400
57 56T 35T 50T 57T

57T

Kristen Johnson2089
Juergen's

9.050 8.675 9.0758.600 35.400
50T 49T 52T 55T 57T

57T
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